
BE PART OF THE  
COLCHESTER
CONVERSATION

“Have your say on the new Local Plan for Colchester Borough”

Publication Draft Consultation 
16th June - 11th August 2017

Drop-in sessions
Tollgate Room, Stanway Village Hall, Villa Road, Stanway CO3 0RH – Saturday 17th June 10am – 2pm
Colchester Market (Bay 4), High Street, Colchester CO1 1PJ – Friday 23rd June 10am – 2pm
Greenstead Community Centre, Hawthorn Avenue, Colchester CO4 3QE  
– Saturday 24th June 10am – 2pm
St Paul’s Church, Hay Lane South, Braintree CM7 3DY (CBC representative at event organised by 
Braintree District Council) – Monday 26th June 2pm – 8pm
Great Tey Village Hall, Chappel Road, Great Tey CO6 1JQ – Tuesday 27th June 4pm – 8pm
Marks Tey Village Hall, Old London Road, Marks Tey CO6 1EJ – Saturday 1st July 10am – 2pm
Abberton & Langenhoe Village Hall, Abberton CO5 7LP – Monday 3rd July 4pm – 8pm
Elmstead Community Centre, School Road, Elmstead Market CO7 7ET (CBC representative at  
event organised by Tendring District Council) – Tuesday 4th July 3pm – 7pm
Langham Community Centre, School Road, Langham CO4 5PA – Thursday 6th July 4pm – 8pm
MICA Centre, 38A High Street, West Mersea CO5 8QA – Saturday 8th July 10am – 2pm
Williams Loveless Hall, 85-87 High Street, Wivenhoe CO7 9AB – Tuesday 11th July 4pm – 8pm
Abbotts Road Community Centre, 39 Ladbrook Drive, Colchester CO2 8RW –  
Wednesday 12th July 4pm – 8pm

Contact details
Visit the Council website for more information on the Publication Draft consultation and for regular 
Local Plan updates – www.colchester.gov.uk/localplan

If you have any questions, please contact us at: E-mail – local.plan@colchester.gov.uk
Telephone – Planning Policy team, 01206 282473/76/80


